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NBIAA Track & Field North-East Regionals - 2024-05-25

ASINB Athlétisme régionaux nord-est

Shawn Graham Athletic Field

Meet Program

Event  1   Female 300 Meter Hurdles 76cm /30" Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 09:00
50m to H1 & 35m between

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Mathieu-Martin192 Girouard, Lexie2

MacNaughton19 Butland, Elizabeth3

Harrison Trimble243 Aung, Su4

Bonar Law120 Taylor, Willow5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Bonar Law85 Dow, Leantha2

Mathieu-Martin197 Marcotte, Amélie3

MacNaughton52 Melendy, Laura4

Harrison Trimble256 Carew, Ava5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Mathieu-Martin213 Thibault Simard, Frederique2

Bonar Law90 Joseph, Ally3

Odyssée171 Durette, Rose4

Harrison Trimble257 Carter, Abigail5

MacNaughton44 Mathers-Ryan, Caeley6

Event  2   Female 400 Meter Hurdles 76cm /30" Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 09:10
45m to H1 & 35m between

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
MacNaughton12 Arsenault, Elea1

Nepisiguit220 Allain, Malika2

Bonar Law92 Lane, Amelia3

MacNaughton63 Salo, Aina4

Miramichi Valley333 Arechaga, Blanca5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bonar Law82 Cormier, Aurora1

Sugarloaf447 Longoni, Sofia2

Harrison Trimble272 Graves, Lauren3

Bonar Law79 Cail, Hailey5

James M Hill323 Laroche, Bella6

Event  3   Male 300 Meter Hurdles 84cm /33" Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 09:20
50m to H1 & 35m between

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Bonar Law114 Saribay, Klein1

Harrison Trimble309 Robichaud, Zach2

Nepisiguit221 Blanchard, David3

Mathieu-Martin187 Boudreau, Miguel4

Salisbury428 Macdonald, Liam5

Harrison Trimble296 Mills, Seth6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bonar Law86 Estrada, Simoun1

Salisbury426 LeBlanc, Keenan2

Bonar Law105 Pantia, Charles3

Tantramar459 Fraser, Ferguson4

Harrison Trimble305 Palacios Thompson, Israel5

Tantramar461 Korol, Walter6

Event  4   Male 400 Meter Hurdles 84cm /33" Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 09:30
45m to H1 & 35m between

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Harrison Trimble239 Agbato, Ehizojie2

Salisbury430 Mellish, Jack3

Caledonia128 Gunay, Arda4

MacNaughton54 Munro, Colin5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Harrison Trimble250 Boudreau, Ethan2

Moncton High353 Dressler, Louis3

Bonar Law95 Levi Labobe, Breilan4

Harrison Trimble315 Tower, Lucas5

Moncton High372 Vail, George6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
MacNaughton61 Pike, Emmett2

Tantramar468 Neuman, Levi3

Bonar Law102 Padden, Lukas4

Moncton High342 Ahmed, Khalid5

Bonar Law107 Portugalisa, Andray6

Event  5   Female 100 Meter Dash Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 09:45

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Caledonia138 Simpson, Paige1

Mathieu-Martin198 Martin, Valerie2

Louis Mailloux386 Godin, MaryLou3

MacNaughton67 Smythe, Kylie4

Sugarloaf439 Fournier-Olsen, Shania5

Mathieu-Martin212 Senatus, Eurica6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Mathieu-Martin213 Thibault Simard, Frederique1

Odyssée173 Goguen, Nicole2

Bathurst5 Riordon, Zahra3

Caledonia137 Russell, Kali4

Harrison Trimble294 Maillard, Lauren5

Sugarloaf450 Muzzerall, Kadri6
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NBIAA Track & Field North-East Regionals - 2024-05-25

ASINB Athlétisme régionaux nord-est

Shawn Graham Athletic Field

Meet Program

Section   3 of  5   Finals...(Event  5   Female 100 Meter Dash Junior)
Bonar Law112 Sanipass, Addison1

Nepisiguit228 Harvey, Jolene2

Odyssée169 Buchanan, Gabriella3

Sugarloaf436 Barnaby, Emmery4

Harrison Trimble289 Lubin, Hannah5

Caledonia134 Metzler, Aletta6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Sugarloaf448 Metallic-Ward, Anissa2

Harrison Trimble292 Macdonald, Peyton3

Odyssée175 Logan, Aislyn4

Sugarloaf453 Wilmot-Long, Kylie5

MacNaughton46 McClean, Eva6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Moncton High343 Ajiboye, Temitayo2

James M Hill325 Oluwadare, Temilola3

Tantramar467 Murray, Eleanor4

Nepisiguit231 LeBlanc, Rosalie5

MacNaughton75 Wood, Sydney6

Event  6   Male 100 Meter Dash Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 10:00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Harrison Trimble309 Robichaud, Zach1

Mathieu-Martin202 Mongy, Khaled2

Odyssée179 Paradi, Alex3

Tantramar463 Mackenzie-Fraser, Wren4

Moncton High347 Campbell, Orandy5

MacNaughton34 Hephzibah, Adeoluwa (Daniel)6

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Louis Mailloux385 Fortin, Nam1

James M Hill324 Macdonald, Andrew2

Clément-Cormier165 LeBlanc, Thomas3

Bonar Law91 Joseph, Patrick4

Mathieu-Martin206 Parent, Theo5

Harrison Trimble296 Mills, Seth6

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Riverview407 Linfield, Alexander1

Clément-Cormier162 Gionet, Alexandre2

Salisbury428 Macdonald, Liam3

Bonar Law89 Hunt, Kuma4

Caledonia129 Jacombs, Kashmir5

Beausoleil154 Molloy, Lucas6

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Bathurst3 Lee, Dwight2

La fontaine158 Richard, Justin3

Beausoleil153 Irvine, Alexandre4

Tantramar458 Dowling, Ethan5

L-J-Robichaud332 Roy, Frédéric6

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Nepisiguit224 Duguay, Maxim Anthony2

James M Hill321 Jardine, Hudson3

Beausoleil152 Dignam, Tyler4

MacNaughton30 Gallant, Jack5

Moncton High370 Smart, Darion6

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Louis Mailloux387 Johnston, Xavier2

Sugarloaf441 Giramonte, Anthony3

Tantramar466 Mullen, Josh4

Nepisiguit223 Doucet, Alex5

Petitcodiac380 Steeves, Austin6

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Moncton High346 Bhagan, Zachary2

Riverview406 Langille, Jackson3

Louis Mailloux391 Robichaud, Alexandre4

Clément-Cormier164 LeBlanc, Olivier5

Harrison Trimble286 LeBlanc, Carson6

Event  7   Female 100 Meter Dash Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 10:15

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Salisbury432 Pitre, Mariah1

Odyssée168 Brudkowski, Monika2

MacNaughton32 Guzman, Mishel3

Caledonia135 Metzler, Emma4

Harrison Trimble261 Dixon, Elleisha5

MacNaughton68 Steeves-Hansen, Sierra6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Harrison Trimble310 Sherwood, Rachel1

Caledonia130 Jeffery, Emma2

Harrison Trimble290 Lynch, Kenzie3

Moncton High371 Smith, Caylee4

James M Hill327 Savoy, Lily5

Sugarloaf437 Day, Alexis6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Sugarloaf442 Grass, Paityn1

Petitcodiac378 Okudu, Yui2

Odyssée182 Wheeler, Alexia3

Clément-Cormier163 LeBlanc, Emma4

Sugarloaf447 Longoni, Sofia5

MacNaughton36 Hughes, Bridgette6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Sugarloaf443 Isaac, Kayla2

L-J-Robichaud331 Gallant, Izabelle3

James M Hill317 Barrieau, Paige4

Riverview409 Macarthur, Lydia5

Miramichi Valley341 Takahashi, Nanami6
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Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  7   Female 100 Meter Dash Senior)
Moncton High364 Platis, Adrianna2

Caledonia132 Macdonald, Lily3

W-A-Losier395 Basque, Maude C.4

Bathurst2 Jn Baptiste, Aaliyah5

Moncton High351 Delphin, Elisha6

Event  8   Male 100 Meter Dash Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 10:30

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Bathurst4 Lee, Jaedon1

MacNaughton66 Shin, Yunsoo2

Salisbury433 Ring, Cayden3

Harrison Trimble265 Ebyn-Ahisu, Oluwafikayo4

Bonar Law113 Saribay, KC5

Miramichi Valley334 Cooper, George6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Odyssée174 Le, Alex2

Mathieu-Martin208 Rioux, Nathan3

Sugarloaf449 Moores, Jeffrey4

James M Hill326 Oluwadare, Teniola5

Miramichi Valley336 Eveleigh, T.J.6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Nepisiguit225 Fournier, Mathis2

MacNaughton56 Olarerin, Enoch3

Moncton High366 Quirros, Josh4

Sugarloaf452 Tran, Long5

James M Hill320 Donald, Aiden6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
M-F Richard219 Robichaud, Alain2

Mathieu-Martin191 Daigle, Mathieu3

Bathurst6 Smith, Logan4

Moncton High356 Griffiths, Ian5

MacNaughton31 Gordon, Damon6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Sugarloaf440 Gallant, Tyler2

Bonar Law96 Lohnes, Cameron3

Moncton High365 Quirros, Isaac4

Harrison Trimble248 Bawa, Samuel5

Tantramar473 Shumilin, Ruslan6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Mathieu-Martin200 McLaughlin, Cedrick2

Harrison Trimble244 Aviv, Denis3

Riverview413 Sallin, Jushua4

Bathurst1 Gaitan Gummer, Paulo5

Tantramar474 Smith, CJ6

Event  9   Female 3000 Meter Run Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 11:00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Miramichi Valley340 Schikorski, Rosaria1

Odyssée170 Coté, Amélie2

MacNaughton52 Melendy, Laura3

Harrison Trimble241 Arsenault, Esme4

MacNaughton73 Wasson, Allison5

Nepisiguit235 Roy, Kelly-Ann6

Harrison Trimble288 Levyy, Arina7

MacNaughton35 Howley, Addison8

Mathieu-Martin188 Breau, Claire9

Harrison Trimble246 Bainbridge, Tiffany10

Event  10   Male 3000 Meter Run Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 11:15

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Salisbury422 Dryden, William1

Riverview408 Macarthur, Isaac2

Riverview406 Langille, Jackson3

Harrison Trimble298 Moore, Alex4

Moncton High361 Mathew Martin, Jadon5

Tantramar455 Buckler, Henry6

Moncton High360 Macpherson, Dysart7

Nepisiguit222 Blanchard, Philip8

Riverview415 Thompson, Adam9

Moncton High357 Hassan, Muhammad10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
W-A-Losier399 Kenny, Frédéric1

M-F Richard217 Mazerolle, Jérémi2

Nepisiguit232 Lepage, Samuel3

Petitcodiac380 Steeves, Austin4

James M Hill324 Macdonald, Andrew5

MacNaughton42 MacLean, Levi6

W-A-Losier398 Chiasson, Tommy-Olivie7

Nepisiguit230 Lanteigne, Frederik8

MacNaughton25 Du, Peizheng (Peter)9

Tantramar461 Korol, Walter10
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ASINB Athlétisme régionaux nord-est

Shawn Graham Athletic Field

Meet Program

Event  11   Female 3000 Meter Run Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 11:45

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Salisbury427 Lewis, Samantha1

Nepisiguit226 Gauch, Paula2

MacNaughton53 Mowat, Olivia3

MacNaughton74 Wasson, Angela4

Mathieu-Martin194 Lemaire, Juliana5

Riverview416 Williams, April6

Tantramar475 Tapper, Beatrice7

Riverview417 Wilson, Alex8

Salisbury421 Desruisseau, Rylan9

Moncton High359 Leger-Collette, Maya10

MacNaughton71 Ungur, Ana-Alexandra11

Event  12   Male 3000 Meter Run Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 12:00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mathieu-Martin189 Brun, Justin1

MacNaughton37 Janicki, Michael2

Moncton High354 Galaites, Ralph3

MacNaughton26 Ellao, Jacob4

Moncton High369 Sheikh, Muhammad Aaschir5

Caledonia127 Enk, Carl6

Tantramar466 Mullen, Josh7

Harrison Trimble258 Cassidy, Griffin8

Harrison Trimble281 Irak, Baran9

Odyssée477 Landry, Justin10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
MacNaughton10 Andrews, Declan1

Harrison Trimble255 Campbell, Jakob2

Nepisiguit233 Lepage, Tristan3

Bonar Law110 Ryan, Ty4

Riverview402 Ashe, Calum5

Petitcodiac379 Sakamoto, Rui6

Moncton High362 Nestor, Abel7

W-A-Losier401 Simard, Théo8

Odyssée178 Morais, Jeremy9

Cambridge Narrow142 Dykeman, Aaron10

Riverview410 Morales, Juan11

Event  13   Female 400 Meter Dash Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 12:30

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Tantramar460 Kieser, Leni1

Clément-Cormier167 Saulnier, Danie2

MacNaughton58 Owens, Sophie3

Sugarloaf450 Muzzerall, Kadri4

Mathieu-Martin212 Senatus, Eurica5

Moncton High363 Paris, Jordyn6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Odyssée180 Sinclair, Audrée1

Caledonia125 Dixon, Mackenzie2

MacNaughton17 Baxter, Courtney3

Caledonia126 Duplessis, Grace4

Harrison Trimble263 Duffy, Izabella5

M-F Richard215 Cormier, Océanne6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Sugarloaf448 Metallic-Ward, Anissa1

Mathieu-Martin211 Savoy, Stephanie2

Sugarloaf439 Fournier-Olsen, Shania3

Odyssée176 McSheffery, Valerie4

Tantramar456 Crandall, Claire5

Harrison Trimble257 Carter, Abigail6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Harrison Trimble251 Bourdon, Lola1

Odyssée181 Tidd, Allison2

Caledonia134 Metzler, Aletta3

MacNaughton11 Andrews, Lara4

Mathieu-Martin192 Girouard, Lexie5

Tantramar462 Lavigne, Chloe6

Event  14   Male 400 Meter Dash Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 12:40

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Bonar Law89 Hunt, Kuma1

Mathieu-Martin202 Mongy, Khaled2

Harrison Trimble286 LeBlanc, Carson3

Moncton High370 Smart, Darion4

W-A-Losier396 Brideau, Alain5

Mathieu-Martin187 Boudreau, Miguel6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Moncton High368 Sawyer, Jalen2

Nepisiguit223 Doucet, Alex3

Tantramar463 Mackenzie-Fraser, Wren4

Bonar Law91 Joseph, Patrick5

Tantramar466 Mullen, Josh6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Tantramar471 Scott, Eamonn2

Bonar Law118 Swasson, Ryan3

Marie-Esther184 Murphy, Nick Jonathan4

Beausoleil154 Molloy, Lucas5

MacNaughton62 Romero, Jordan6
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NBIAA Track & Field North-East Regionals - 2024-05-25

ASINB Athlétisme régionaux nord-est

Shawn Graham Athletic Field

Meet Program

Event  15   Female 400 Meter Dash Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 12:50

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Harrison Trimble310 Sherwood, Rachel1

Harrison Trimble285 Krukrubo, Tamunopiriye2

MacNaughton36 Hughes, Bridgette3

Petitcodiac378 Okudu, Yui4

Mathieu-Martin190 Bullerwell, Madeleine5

Miramichi Valley339 Narashima, Sayaka6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Moncton High352 Devarennes, Kylie2

Odyssée182 Wheeler, Alexia3

Nepisiguit220 Allain, Malika4

Moncton High350 Cole, Sahjoya5

Sugarloaf437 Day, Alexis6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Harrison Trimble312 Smikle, Shaniece2

MacNaughton15 Badowsky, Clara3

MacNaughton27 Ford, Molly4

Moncton High371 Smith, Caylee5

Bonar Law92 Lane, Amelia6

Event  16   Male 400 Meter Dash Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 13:00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Tantramar473 Shumilin, Ruslan2

Moncton High355 George, Sotonte3

James M Hill328 Sweezey, Ben4

MacNaughton70 Tremble, Greysen5

MacNaughton64 Sauveur, Bradley6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Moncton High372 Vail, George2

Mathieu-Martin186 Boudreau, Maxime3

Bonar Law95 Levi Labobe, Breilan4

Moncton High342 Ahmed, Khalid5

Mathieu-Martin185 Blanchette, Alain6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Harrison Trimble299 Murari, Ajhay2

Tantramar454 Arseneault, Lucas3

Harrison Trimble287 Lefrense, Nathan4

Nepisiguit229 Jean, Mathis5

Bonar Law102 Padden, Lukas6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
MacNaughton41 Lewis, Gabriel2

Harrison Trimble271 Goodwin, Preston3

Mathieu-Martin195 Lhabouj, Ziyad4

Salisbury430 Mellish, Jack5

Bonar Law96 Lohnes, Cameron6

Event  17   Mixed 100 Meter Dash Wheelchair Para-athletics

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 13:15

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
RiverviewM404 Cormier, Dante5

Event  20   Female 800 Meter Run Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 14:00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Salisbury425 Jamieson, Reese1

MacNaughton17 Baxter, Courtney2

Odyssée177 Messet, Mercy3

M-F Richard215 Cormier, Océanne4

Harrison Trimble251 Bourdon, Lola5

Caledonia125 Dixon, Mackenzie6

Mathieu-Martin188 Breau, Claire7

Riverview403 Buckett, Grace8

MacNaughton11 Andrews, Lara9

Moncton High363 Paris, Jordyn10

Moncton High367 Roberts, Poppy11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
James M Hill329 Williston, Sarah1

Harrison Trimble257 Carter, Abigail2

Tantramar460 Kieser, Leni3

Mathieu-Martin192 Girouard, Lexie4

Tantramar462 Lavigne, Chloe5

Harrison Trimble308 Raj, Makyla6

Riverview411 Morales, Santiago7

Caledonia126 Duplessis, Grace8

MacNaughton73 Wasson, Allison9

Petitcodiac376 Kurzidem, Soraya10

Salisbury429 Macvicor, Isabell11

Tantramar470 Parsons, Rhea12

Event  21   Male 800 Meter Run Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 14:10

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
MacNaughton62 Romero, Jordan1

Marie-Esther184 Murphy, Nick Jonathan2

Moncton High357 Hassan, Muhammad3

Salisbury422 Dryden, William4

Harrison Trimble282 Jones, Wesley5

Tantramar469 Noguiera, Ben6

Mathieu-Martin187 Boudreau, Miguel8

Harrison Trimble307 Pischiutta, Cruz9

Riverview408 Macarthur, Isaac10

Harrison Trimble247 Ball, Camden11

Moncton High348 Chapman, Felix12

W-A-Losier399 Kenny, Frédéric13
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Meet Program

Event  22   Female 800 Meter Run Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 14:15

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Harrison Trimble272 Graves, Lauren1

Mathieu-Martin194 Lemaire, Juliana2

Moncton High373 West, Mia3

Riverview414 Smith West, Lauren4

MacNaughton27 Ford, Molly5

Nepisiguit220 Allain, Malika6

Moncton High352 Devarennes, Kylie7

MacNaughton53 Mowat, Olivia8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Tantramar475 Tapper, Beatrice1

Petitcodiac378 Okudu, Yui2

Odyssée172 Finnigan, Julie3

Moncton High344 Aucoin, Heidi4

MacNaughton15 Badowsky, Clara5

Miramichi Valley333 Arechaga, Blanca6

Miramichi Valley339 Narashima, Sayaka7

Harrison Trimble280 Imponge, Khorine8

Event  23   Male 800 Meter Run Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 14:25

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mathieu-Martin205 Ouellet, Mathieu1

Tantramar457 Currie, Braxton2

Moncton High362 Nestor, Abel3

Mathieu-Martin186 Boudreau, Maxime4

Harrison Trimble300 Murari, Dharshaan5

MacNaughton29 Gallant, Hayden6

Harrison Trimble271 Goodwin, Preston7

Sugarloaf445 Lee, Dylan8

Moncton High353 Dressler, Louis9

Riverview410 Morales, Juan10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Tantramar476 Tucker, Zach1

Bonar Law123 Walsh, Hunter2

Harrison Trimble299 Murari, Ajhay3

Cambridge Narrow142 Dykeman, Aaron4

MacNaughton64 Sauveur, Bradley5

MacNaughton70 Tremble, Greysen6

Tantramar454 Arseneault, Lucas7

Bonar Law102 Padden, Lukas8

Mathieu-Martin185 Blanchette, Alain10

Nepisiguit236 Savard, Alex11

Event  24   Male 110 Meter Hurdles 91cm /36" Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 14:40
13.72m to H1 & 9.14m between

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Harrison Trimble265 Ebyn-Ahisu, Oluwafikayo2

Bonar Law87 Francis, Jacoby3

MacNaughton54 Munro, Colin4

Caledonia128 Gunay, Arda5

Harrison Trimble245 Ayanwale, Oluwatomiyin6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
MacNaughton51 Melendy, Alex2

Riverview413 Sallin, Jushua3

Bonar Law107 Portugalisa, Andray4

Harrison Trimble239 Agbato, Ehizojie5

Moncton High355 George, Sotonte6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Moncton High365 Quirros, Isaac2

Bonar Law95 Levi Labobe, Breilan3

MacNaughton61 Pike, Emmett4

Tantramar474 Smith, CJ5

Moncton High342 Ahmed, Khalid6

Event  25   Male 100 Meter Hurdles 91cm /36" Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 14:50
13m to H1 & 8.5m between

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Moncton High347 Campbell, Orandy2

Bonar Law105 Pantia, Charles3

Salisbury428 Macdonald, Liam4

Bonar Law86 Estrada, Simoun5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bonar Law114 Saribay, Klein2

Salisbury423 Frenette, Vincent3

Harrison Trimble252 Bourdreau, Jesse4

Harrison Trimble302 Ojo, Ayomide5

Event  26   Female 100 Meter Hurdles 84cm /33" Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 15:00
13m to H1 & 8.5m between

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Moncton High364 Platis, Adrianna2

Bonar Law99 Malley, Lexi3

Caledonia135 Metzler, Emma4

Harrison Trimble261 Dixon, Elleisha5
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Meet Program

Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  26   Female 100 Meter Hurdles 84cm /33" Senior)
Bonar Law82 Cormier, Aurora2

Mathieu-Martin209 Roussy, Chloé3

MacNaughton12 Arsenault, Elea4

MacNaughton63 Salo, Aina5

Salisbury427 Lewis, Samantha6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Harrison Trimble312 Smikle, Shaniece3

Beausoleil151 Daigle, Kym4

Bonar Law79 Cail, Hailey5

James M Hill323 Laroche, Bella6

Event  27   Female 80 Meter Hurdles 76cm /30" Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 15:10
12m to H1 & 8m between

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Mathieu-Martin197 Marcotte, Amélie2

Bonar Law85 Dow, Leantha3

MacNaughton44 Mathers-Ryan, Caeley4

Mathieu-Martin213 Thibault Simard, Frederique5

Harrison Trimble249 Betts, Alexis6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
James M Hill318 Doherty, Alaina2

Petitcodiac376 Kurzidem, Soraya3

Nepisiguit231 LeBlanc, Rosalie4

Bonar Law90 Joseph, Ally5

Harrison Trimble243 Aung, Su6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
MacNaughton19 Butland, Elizabeth2

James M Hill319 Doherty, Alexis3

Harrison Trimble240 Agbato, Naomi4

Bonar Law101 Milliea, Aliyah5

MacNaughton67 Smythe, Kylie6

Event  28   Male 200 Meter Dash Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 15:30

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Harrison Trimble286 LeBlanc, Carson1

Nepisiguit223 Doucet, Alex2

Moncton High346 Bhagan, Zachary3

Beausoleil152 Dignam, Tyler4

La fontaine158 Richard, Justin5

Moncton High370 Smart, Darion6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Clément-Cormier164 LeBlanc, Olivier1

Harrison Trimble296 Mills, Seth2

Mathieu-Martin206 Parent, Theo3

James M Hill321 Jardine, Hudson4

Riverview407 Linfield, Alexander5

Beausoleil147 Barry, Riley6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Beausoleil153 Irvine, Alexandre1

Bonar Law91 Joseph, Patrick2

Clément-Cormier165 LeBlanc, Thomas3

MacNaughton34 Hephzibah, Adeoluwa (Daniel)4

Harrison Trimble297 Mitchell, Aiden5

Moncton High347 Campbell, Orandy6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Odyssée179 Paradi, Alex1

Louis Mailloux393 Thériault, Antoine2

Tantramar463 Mackenzie-Fraser, Wren3

Nepisiguit224 Duguay, Maxim Anthony4

Tantramar471 Scott, Eamonn5

MacNaughton30 Gallant, Jack6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Bonar Law89 Hunt, Kuma2

Tantramar465 Morin, Avery3

Sugarloaf441 Giramonte, Anthony4

Tantramar461 Korol, Walter5

Louis Mailloux385 Fortin, Nam6

Event  29   Female 200 Meter Dash Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 15:45

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Salisbury425 Jamieson, Reese1

MacNaughton17 Baxter, Courtney2

Mathieu-Martin212 Senatus, Eurica3

Odyssée173 Goguen, Nicole4

Mathieu-Martin211 Savoy, Stephanie5

Caledonia138 Simpson, Paige6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Harrison Trimble292 Macdonald, Peyton1

Nepisiguit228 Harvey, Jolene2

Moncton High343 Ajiboye, Temitayo3

Sugarloaf436 Barnaby, Emmery4

Caledonia137 Russell, Kali5

Sugarloaf453 Wilmot-Long, Kylie6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Riverview403 Buckett, Grace2

Odyssée181 Tidd, Allison3

Harrison Trimble238 Agbamuche, Sharon4

Sugarloaf450 Muzzerall, Kadri5

Tantramar462 Lavigne, Chloe6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Tantramar467 Murray, Eleanor2

Clément-Cormier167 Saulnier, Danie3

MacNaughton8 Anderson, Ocean4

Odyssée180 Sinclair, Audrée5

MacNaughton58 Owens, Sophie6
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NBIAA Track & Field North-East Regionals - 2024-05-25

ASINB Athlétisme régionaux nord-est

Shawn Graham Athletic Field

Meet Program

Section   5 of  6   Finals...(Event  29   Female 200 Meter Dash Junior)
Moncton High363 Paris, Jordyn2

Louis Mailloux386 Godin, MaryLou3

Harrison Trimble289 Lubin, Hannah4

Nepisiguit231 LeBlanc, Rosalie5

Caledonia134 Metzler, Aletta6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Sugarloaf448 Metallic-Ward, Anissa2

Sugarloaf439 Fournier-Olsen, Shania3

James M Hill325 Oluwadare, Temilola4

Bonar Law90 Joseph, Ally5

Tantramar456 Crandall, Claire6

Event  30   Female 200 Meter Dash Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 16:05

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Tantramar472 Scott, Evey1

Harrison Trimble261 Dixon, Elleisha2

Sugarloaf442 Grass, Paityn3

James M Hill317 Barrieau, Paige4

Riverview409 Macarthur, Lydia5

Bonar Law92 Lane, Amelia6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Harrison Trimble290 Lynch, Kenzie1

MacNaughton15 Badowsky, Clara2

Bathurst2 Jn Baptiste, Aaliyah3

Mathieu-Martin209 Roussy, Chloé4

W-A-Losier395 Basque, Maude C.5

Moncton High350 Cole, Sahjoya6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Sugarloaf443 Isaac, Kayla1

Harrison Trimble312 Smikle, Shaniece2

MacNaughton68 Steeves-Hansen, Sierra3

Sugarloaf447 Longoni, Sofia4

Miramichi Valley333 Arechaga, Blanca5

Mathieu-Martin190 Bullerwell, Madeleine6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Moncton High371 Smith, Caylee2

Odyssée168 Brudkowski, Monika3

MacNaughton36 Hughes, Bridgette4

Caledonia132 Macdonald, Lily6

Event  31   Male 200 Meter Dash Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 16:20

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Salisbury430 Mellish, Jack1

Tantramar468 Neuman, Levi2

MacNaughton70 Tremble, Greysen3

Moncton High366 Quirros, Josh4

Mathieu-Martin196 Maniania, Mersen5

M-F Richard219 Robichaud, Alain6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Moncton High365 Quirros, Isaac1

James M Hill326 Oluwadare, Teniola2

Sugarloaf440 Gallant, Tyler3

Bonar Law104 Panes, Hilmer4

Moncton High356 Griffiths, Ian5

Mathieu-Martin200 McLaughlin, Cedrick6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Harrison Trimble248 Bawa, Samuel1

Salisbury433 Ring, Cayden2

Caledonia128 Gunay, Arda3

Odyssée174 Le, Alex4

Bonar Law96 Lohnes, Cameron5

MacNaughton41 Lewis, Gabriel6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
MacNaughton31 Gordon, Damon1

Sugarloaf449 Moores, Jeffrey2

Riverview412 Persad, Evan3

Mathieu-Martin208 Rioux, Nathan4

Sugarloaf452 Tran, Long5

Miramichi Valley336 Eveleigh, T.J.6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Bonar Law115 Simon, Sam2

Harrison Trimble300 Murari, Dharshaan3

Nepisiguit225 Fournier, Mathis4

James M Hill320 Donald, Aiden5

Harrison Trimble244 Aviv, Denis6

Event  32   Mixed 200 Meter Dash Wheelchair Para-athletics

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 16:35

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
RiverviewM404 Cormier, Dante5

Event  33   Female 1500 Meter Run Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 16:40

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
MacNaughton35 Howley, Addison1

Mathieu-Martin188 Breau, Claire2

Odyssée170 Coté, Amélie3

Harrison Trimble288 Levyy, Arina4

James M Hill329 Williston, Sarah5

Nepisiguit235 Roy, Kelly-Ann6

Miramichi Valley340 Schikorski, Rosaria7
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NBIAA Track & Field North-East Regionals - 2024-05-25

ASINB Athlétisme régionaux nord-est

Shawn Graham Athletic Field

Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  33   Female 1500 Meter Run Junior)
MacNaughton73 Wasson, Allison1

Louis Mailloux392 St-Coeur, Alexanne2

Harrison Trimble251 Bourdon, Lola3

Moncton High367 Roberts, Poppy4

Harrison Trimble241 Arsenault, Esme5

Tantramar470 Parsons, Rhea6

MacNaughton60 Perry, Madison7

Salisbury429 Macvicor, Isabell8

Event  34   Male 1500 Meter Run Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 16:55

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Nepisiguit232 Lepage, Samuel1

MacNaughton42 MacLean, Levi2

Tantramar459 Fraser, Ferguson3

Moncton High361 Mathew Martin, Jadon4

W-A-Losier398 Chiasson, Tommy-Olivie5

Harrison Trimble298 Moore, Alex6

Tantramar469 Noguiera, Ben7

Moncton High348 Chapman, Felix8

MacNaughton25 Du, Peizheng (Peter)9

Salisbury422 Dryden, William10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Riverview415 Thompson, Adam1

Moncton High360 Macpherson, Dysart2

Nepisiguit222 Blanchard, Philip3

W-A-Losier399 Kenny, Frédéric4

Harrison Trimble247 Ball, Camden5

W-A-Losier396 Brideau, Alain6

Bonar Law118 Swasson, Ryan7

M-F Richard217 Mazerolle, Jérémi8

Harrison Trimble307 Pischiutta, Cruz9

Nepisiguit230 Lanteigne, Frederik10

Event  35   Female 1500 Meter Run Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 17:10

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Riverview417 Wilson, Alex1

MacNaughton74 Wasson, Angela2

Moncton High373 West, Mia3

Tantramar475 Tapper, Beatrice4

Salisbury421 Desruisseau, Rylan5

W-A-Losier397 Brideau, Raphaëlle6

MacNaughton53 Mowat, Olivia7

Salisbury427 Lewis, Samantha8

James M Hill317 Barrieau, Paige9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Riverview416 Williams, April1

Odyssée172 Finnigan, Julie2

Harrison Trimble254 Breau, Julia3

Harrison Trimble272 Graves, Lauren4

Mathieu-Martin194 Lemaire, Juliana5

Nepisiguit226 Gauch, Paula6

Riverview414 Smith West, Lauren7

Moncton High359 Leger-Collette, Maya8

Moncton High344 Aucoin, Heidi9

MacNaughton65 Scott, Savannah10

Event  36   Male 1500 Meter Run Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 17:25

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Nepisiguit233 Lepage, Tristan1

Harrison Trimble258 Cassidy, Griffin2

MacNaughton29 Gallant, Hayden3

W-A-Losier401 Simard, Théo4

Mathieu-Martin205 Ouellet, Mathieu5

Riverview412 Persad, Evan6

MacNaughton57 Omijeh, Edewe7

Moncton High354 Galaites, Ralph8

Harrison Trimble301 Odegie, Eshioramine9

Moncton High362 Nestor, Abel10

Odyssée477 Landry, Justin11

Bonar Law123 Walsh, Hunter12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Mathieu-Martin189 Brun, Justin1

Petitcodiac379 Sakamoto, Rui2

Odyssée178 Morais, Jeremy3

Tantramar457 Currie, Braxton4

Moncton High369 Sheikh, Muhammad Aaschir5

Harrison Trimble255 Campbell, Jakob6

MacNaughton10 Andrews, Declan7

Nepisiguit229 Jean, Mathis8

Sugarloaf445 Lee, Dylan9

Sugarloaf451 Powers, Julian10

Cambridge Narrow142 Dykeman, Aaron11

Riverview410 Morales, Juan12
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NBIAA Track & Field North-East Regionals - 2024-05-25

ASINB Athlétisme régionaux nord-est

Shawn Graham Athletic Field

Meet Program

Event  101   Female High Jump Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 09:00

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bathurst5 Riordon, Zahra1

Mathieu-Martin199 Matthews, Lola2

Harrison Trimble266 Enwelumibeanu, Kansiyochukwu3

MacNaughton46 McClean, Eva4

Mathieu-Martin201 Michaud, Dylanie5

Harrison Trimble304 Orokotan, Oluwadamilola6

Bonar Law122 Triska, Daisy7

Mathieu-Martin210 Saulnier, Amélie8

Harrison Trimble274 Guerrero Vicini, Angela9

Event  102   Male High Jump Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 14:00

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Clément-Cormier162 Gionet, Alexandre1

Louis Mailloux391 Robichaud, Alexandre2

Bonar Law93 Leet, Jaden3

Harrison Trimble297 Mitchell, Aiden4

Tantramar458 Dowling, Ethan5

Louis Mailloux388 Lebreton Richard, Yannick6

Nepisiguit232 Lepage, Samuel7

Cambridge Narrow143 Dykeman, Dylan8

Tantramar465 Morin, Avery9

Bonar Law116 Smith, Matt10

Tantramar459 Fraser, Ferguson11

Harrison Trimble275 Horsman, Parker12

Louis Mailloux393 Thériault, Antoine13

Harrison Trimble309 Robichaud, Zach14

Bathurst3 Lee, Dwight15

Event  103   Female High Jump Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 12:00

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Trimble284 Krukrubo, Ibifubara1

Salisbury421 Desruisseau, Rylan2

Louis Mailloux390 Noël Bertin, Ariane3

Sugarloaf437 Day, Alexis4

Cambridge Narrow144 Jeffery, Lana5

Salisbury434 Short, Finley6

MacNaughton13 Arsenault, Eleanor7

Harrison Trimble283 Kasongo, Grace8

Sugarloaf442 Grass, Paityn9

Clément-Cormier163 LeBlanc, Emma10

Event  104   Male High Jump Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 10:30

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bathurst4 Lee, Jaedon1

Harrison Trimble242 Ashogbin, Goodness2

Clément-Cormier160 Breau, Brody3

Bonar Law87 Francis, Jacoby4

Petitcodiac382 Steeves, Ethan5

Tantramar476 Tucker, Zach6

Harrison Trimble260 Crossman, Lucas7

Tantramar468 Neuman, Levi8

Bonar Law115 Simon, Sam9

Sugarloaf440 Gallant, Tyler10

MacNaughton14 Arsenault, Zach11

Harrison Trimble276 Howe, George12

Bonar Law109 Reidpath, Sam13

MacNaughton69 Supangco, Ian14

Event  105   Female Long Jump Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 10:45
Sec 1 @10:45, Sec 2 @11:30

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
MacNaughton52 Melendy, Laura1

Petitcodiac375 Dunfield, Kate2

Sugarloaf436 Barnaby, Emmery3

Harrison Trimble238 Agbamuche, Sharon4

Bonar Law112 Sanipass, Addison5

Harrison Trimble240 Agbato, Naomi6

MacNaughton40 Lamptey, Manasseh-Joy7

Petitcodiac374 Clarke, Julia8

Bonar Law120 Taylor, Willow9

Odyssée175 Logan, Aislyn10

Petitcodiac383 Thorne, Alexis11

Odyssée180 Sinclair, Audrée12

Harrison Trimble278 Idowu, Emerald13

Bonar Law117 Swasson, Oasoeg14

MacNaughton7 Adams, Layla15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Tantramar470 Parsons, Rhea2

Salisbury425 Jamieson, Reese3

Clément-Cormier167 Saulnier, Danie4

Miramichi Valley338 Lantin, Olivia5

Cambridge Narrow146 Vail, Elizabeth6

Tantramar467 Murray, Eleanor7

Beausoleil150 Daigle, Cloey8

Mathieu-Martin197 Marcotte, Amélie9

Cambridge Narrow141 Beale, Katelyn10

Tantramar460 Kieser, Leni11

Mathieu-Martin210 Saulnier, Amélie12

Salisbury429 Macvicor, Isabell13
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NBIAA Track & Field North-East Regionals - 2024-05-25

ASINB Athlétisme régionaux nord-est

Shawn Graham Athletic Field

Meet Program

Event  106   Male Long Jump Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 09:00
Sec 1 @9:00, Sec 2 @9:45

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Beausoleil152 Dignam, Tyler1

La fontaine158 Richard, Justin2

Harrison Trimble302 Ojo, Ayomide3

Tantramar455 Buckler, Henry4

Harrison Trimble275 Horsman, Parker5

Beausoleil153 Irvine, Alexandre6

Harrison Trimble247 Ball, Camden7

MacNaughton34 Hephzibah, Adeoluwa (Daniel)8

Tantramar458 Dowling, Ethan9

MacNaughton30 Gallant, Jack10

Beausoleil147 Barry, Riley11

Sugarloaf441 Giramonte, Anthony12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Bonar Law116 Smith, Matt1

Louis Mailloux393 Thériault, Antoine2

Clément-Cormier164 LeBlanc, Olivier3

Moncton High346 Bhagan, Zachary4

Salisbury426 LeBlanc, Keenan5

Clément-Cormier165 LeBlanc, Thomas6

Bonar Law93 Leet, Jaden7

Clément-Cormier162 Gionet, Alexandre8

Petitcodiac380 Steeves, Austin9

Louis Mailloux391 Robichaud, Alexandre10

Event  107   Female Long Jump Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 15:00
Sec 1 @15:00, Sec 2 @15:45

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Salisbury434 Short, Finley1

Cambridge Narrow145 McGarity, Rieley2

Bonar Law119 Taylor, Meadow3

Harrison Trimble310 Sherwood, Rachel4

Bonar Law77 Aquino, Damarris5

Harrison Trimble280 Imponge, Khorine6

MacNaughton28 Franke, Nina7

Bonar Law99 Malley, Lexi8

MacNaughton65 Scott, Savannah9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Moncton High351 Delphin, Elisha1

Petitcodiac377 McCully, Charlotte2

Beausoleil151 Daigle, Kym3

Odyssée168 Brudkowski, Monika4

Mathieu-Martin193 LeBlanc, Audree5

Tantramar472 Scott, Evey6

Louis Mailloux390 Noël Bertin, Ariane7

Bathurst2 Jn Baptiste, Aaliyah8

Mathieu-Martin209 Roussy, Chloé9

Miramichi Valley341 Takahashi, Nanami10

Event  108   Male Long Jump Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 13:00
Sec 1 @13:00, Sec 2 @13:45

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Tantramar457 Currie, Braxton1

MacNaughton48 McClusky, Wesley2

Petitcodiac382 Steeves, Ethan3

Tantramar473 Shumilin, Ruslan4

Nepisiguit229 Jean, Mathis5

Bathurst6 Smith, Logan6

Tantramar476 Tucker, Zach7

Petitcodiac381 Steeves, Cody8

Bonar Law104 Panes, Hilmer9

MacNaughton56 Olarerin, Enoch10

Bonar Law115 Simon, Sam11

Bathurst1 Gaitan Gummer, Paulo12

MacNaughton57 Omijeh, Edewe13

Bonar Law113 Saribay, KC14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Moncton High355 George, Sotonte1

Harrison Trimble260 Crossman, Lucas2

Clément-Cormier160 Breau, Brody3

Sugarloaf449 Moores, Jeffrey4

Moncton High366 Quirros, Josh5

Harrison Trimble242 Ashogbin, Goodness6

Salisbury431 O'Blenis, Skyler7

Riverview405 Kweon, Junseo8

Harrison Trimble276 Howe, George9

Salisbury433 Ring, Cayden10
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NBIAA Track & Field North-East Regionals - 2024-05-25

ASINB Athlétisme régionaux nord-est

Shawn Graham Athletic Field

Meet Program

Event  110   Female Triple Jump Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 13:30

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bonar Law117 Swasson, Oasoeg1

Petitcodiac383 Thorne, Alexis2

MacNaughton43 Macpherson, Eleanor3

Cambridge Narrow141 Beale, Katelyn4

Petitcodiac374 Clarke, Julia5

Bonar Law122 Triska, Daisy6

Harrison Trimble291 Lynch, Taryn7

Cambridge Narrow146 Vail, Elizabeth8

Harrison Trimble238 Agbamuche, Sharon9

MacNaughton72 Upright, Amelia10

Harrison Trimble240 Agbato, Naomi11

MacNaughton7 Adams, Layla12

Beausoleil150 Daigle, Cloey13

Bonar Law85 Dow, Leantha14

Event  111   Male Triple Jump Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 12:00

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Trimble297 Mitchell, Aiden1

Bonar Law118 Swasson, Ryan2

Harrison Trimble305 Palacios Thompson, Israel3

Salisbury426 LeBlanc, Keenan4

Bonar Law114 Saribay, Klein5

Harrison Trimble302 Ojo, Ayomide6

Beausoleil154 Molloy, Lucas7

Event  112   Female Triple Jump Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 09:00

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cambridge Narrow145 McGarity, Rieley1

Bonar Law99 Malley, Lexi2

Harrison Trimble290 Lynch, Kenzie3

Moncton High351 Delphin, Elisha4

MacNaughton68 Steeves-Hansen, Sierra5

Bonar Law77 Aquino, Damarris6

Salisbury434 Short, Finley7

Harrison Trimble303 Opara, Chimy8

MacNaughton18 Bishop, Lily9

Bonar Law82 Cormier, Aurora10

Event  113   Male Triple Jump Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 15:30

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bonar Law87 Francis, Jacoby1

Harrison Trimble245 Ayanwale, Oluwatomiyin2

MacNaughton23 Dedogo, Collins3

Bonar Law113 Saribay, KC4

Harrison Trimble239 Agbato, Ehizojie5

Bonar Law104 Panes, Hilmer6

MacNaughton48 McClusky, Wesley7

Harrison Trimble242 Ashogbin, Goodness8

Petitcodiac381 Steeves, Cody9

Salisbury431 O'Blenis, Skyler10

Riverview405 Kweon, Junseo11

MacNaughton56 Olarerin, Enoch12

Event  114   Female Shot Put 3kg Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 10:45
Sec 1 @10:45, Sec 2 @11:30

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
MacNaughton8 Anderson, Ocean1

Petitcodiac383 Thorne, Alexis2

Miramichi Valley337 Lantin, Chloe3

MacNaughton38 Jones, Sydnie4

Cambridge Narrow141 Beale, Katelyn5

Petitcodiac375 Dunfield, Kate6

Miramichi Valley338 Lantin, Olivia7

MacNaughton22 Cochran, London8

Cambridge Narrow146 Vail, Elizabeth9

Mathieu-Martin204 Noel, Zoé10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Harrison Trimble279 Igwe, Chinazam1

Bonar Law106 Pepperdene-Gallant, Pepper2

W-A-Losier400 Lanteigne, Daphné3

Harrison Trimble273 Gromack, Claire4

Louis Mailloux389 Moreau, Mélissa5

Bonar Law122 Triska, Daisy6

Harrison Trimble237 Abou-Samra, Nancy7

Louis Mailloux384 Doiron Vienneau, Chloé8

Bonar Law101 Milliea, Aliyah9
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NBIAA Track & Field North-East Regionals - 2024-05-25

ASINB Athlétisme régionaux nord-est

Shawn Graham Athletic Field

Meet Program

Event  115   Male Shot Put 4kg Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 15:00
Sec 1 @15:00, Sec 2 @15:45

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Harrison Trimble295 McKibbon, Will1

Bonar Law80 Chamberlain, Kaeden2

MacNaughton20 Calvert, River3

Sugarloaf444 Kaffka, Max4

Harrison Trimble252 Bourdreau, Jesse5

Bonar Law76 Agrao, Jian6

MacNaughton47 McCluskey, Owen7

Harrison Trimble270 Gingras, Jacques8

Bonar Law84 Diaamano, Harvey9

MacNaughton16 Bartlet-Glidden, Clifford10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Moncton High345 Belliveau, Jude1

Beausoleil148 Boone, Dorian2

Louis Mailloux388 Lebreton Richard, Yannick3

Cambridge Narrow143 Dykeman, Dylan4

Marie-Esther183 Chiasson, Patrick -andré5

Moncton High368 Sawyer, Jalen6

M-F Richard216 Daigle, Samuel7

Nepisiguit221 Blanchard, David8

Cambridge Narrow140 Baird, Jaden9

Event  116   Female Shot Put 4kg Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 13:00
Sec 1 @13:00, Sec 2 @13:45

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Sugarloaf438 Duguay-Williams, Emily1

Moncton High364 Platis, Adrianna2

Harrison Trimble314 Theriault, Audrey3

MacNaughton21 Carpenter, Madeleine4

Moncton High358 Jonas, Makaila5

Harrison Trimble311 Simpson, Sydney6

MacNaughton55 Noorbux, Hadya7

Cambridge Narrow145 McGarity, Rieley8

Harrison Trimble316 Walker, Cameron9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Salisbury419 Adair-Blakney, Krystal1

Bonar Law94 Levi, Angel2

Clément-Cormier166 Maillet, Marie-Ève3

Salisbury424 Hoyt, Briana4

Bonar Law100 Marcoux, Hayden5

Caledonia133 Mehrle, Franziska6

Mathieu-Martin193 LeBlanc, Audree7

Salisbury418 Adair-Blakney, Caitlyn8

Bonar Law81 Constable, Bianca9

Event  117   Male Shot Put 5kg Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 09:00
Sec 1 @9:00, Sec 2 @9:45

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Bonar Law111 Saban, Ali1

Tantramar474 Smith, CJ2

Harrison Trimble253 Bourque, Myles3

Tantramar464 Miner, Bradley4

Moncton High349 Chun, Jaeyong5

Bonar Law108 Protsiuk, Vlad6

Tantramar454 Arseneault, Lucas7

Harrison Trimble259 Chukwuemeka, Onwubiko8

Bonar Law88 Frank, Lauris9

Harrison Trimble277 Hunter, Brayden10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Clément-Cormier160 Breau, Brody1

Beausoleil155 Sonier, Francis2

Caledonia136 Morales, Juan3

Nepisiguit227 Hachey, Isaac4

MacNaughton49 McKeen, Grayson5

La fontaine157 Girouard, Yanick6

MacNaughton39 Lam, Gabe7

Salisbury435 Smith, Richard8

La fontaine159 Savoie, Sébastien9

MacNaughton59 Park, Ryan10

Event  121   Female Discus Throw 1kg Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 13:30
Sec 1 @13:30, Sec 2 @14:15

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
MacNaughton38 Jones, Sydnie1

Harrison Trimble273 Gromack, Claire2

Nepisiguit234 Noel, Mathilde3

MacNaughton22 Cochran, London4

Harrison Trimble308 Raj, Makyla5

Caledonia131 Macdonald, Haley6

Harrison Trimble237 Abou-Samra, Nancy7

MacNaughton8 Anderson, Ocean8

Mathieu-Martin204 Noel, Zoé9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Bonar Law101 Milliea, Aliyah1

M-F Richard218 Roberts, Taylor2

Caledonia139 Stuart, Scottlyn3

Bonar Law103 Padden, Savannah4

James M Hill322 Jardine, Sidney5

Bonar Law106 Pepperdene-Gallant, Pepper6

Miramichi Valley337 Lantin, Chloe7

W-A-Losier400 Lanteigne, Daphné8



Athletics New Brunswick Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 14

NBIAA Track & Field North-East Regionals - 2024-05-25

ASINB Athlétisme régionaux nord-est

Shawn Graham Athletic Field

Meet Program

Event  122   Male Discus Throw 1kg Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 09:30

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
MacNaughton20 Calvert, River1

Marie-Esther183 Chiasson, Patrick -andré2

MacNaughton25 Du, Peizheng (Peter)3

Bonar Law76 Agrao, Jian4

Bonar Law124 Young, Cole5

Beausoleil156 Sonier, Justin6

Cambridge Narrow143 Dykeman, Dylan7

Harrison Trimble295 McKibbon, Will8

Beausoleil148 Boone, Dorian9

Cambridge Narrow140 Baird, Jaden10

Harrison Trimble270 Gingras, Jacques11

Bonar Law84 Diaamano, Harvey12

Beausoleil149 Comeau, Mario13

MacNaughton47 McCluskey, Owen14

M-F Richard216 Daigle, Samuel15

Nepisiguit221 Blanchard, David16

Harrison Trimble282 Jones, Wesley17

Event  123   Female Discus Throw 1kg Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 15:30

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Salisbury424 Hoyt, Briana1

MacNaughton55 Noorbux, Hadya2

Clément-Cormier166 Maillet, Marie-Ève3

Bonar Law94 Levi, Angel4

Caledonia133 Mehrle, Franziska5

MacNaughton21 Carpenter, Madeleine6

Mathieu-Martin193 LeBlanc, Audree7

Louis Mailloux390 Noël Bertin, Ariane8

Cambridge Narrow144 Jeffery, Lana9

Bonar Law100 Marcoux, Hayden10

Bonar Law119 Taylor, Meadow11

Harrison Trimble264 Dwyer, Grace12

Louis Mailloux394 Thériault, Sarah13

Harrison Trimble316 Walker, Cameron14

Harrison Trimble311 Simpson, Sydney15

Event  124   Male Discus Throw 1.5kg Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 11:00
Sec 1 @11:00, Sec 2 @11:45

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Harrison Trimble253 Bourque, Myles1

James M Hill328 Sweezey, Ben2

MacNaughton41 Lewis, Gabriel3

Harrison Trimble313 Thakkar, Aryan4

Salisbury431 O'Blenis, Skyler5

MacNaughton50 Melanson, Wyatt6

Tantramar464 Miner, Bradley7

Harrison Trimble293 Mahal, Navjodh8

Salisbury435 Smith, Richard9

MacNaughton14 Arsenault, Zach10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Bonar Law109 Reidpath, Sam1

Miramichi Valley335 Doyle, Craig2

Bonar Law108 Protsiuk, Vlad3

Nepisiguit227 Hachey, Isaac4

Petitcodiac379 Sakamoto, Rui5

La fontaine159 Savoie, Sébastien6

Bonar Law78 Augustine, Warner7

Petitcodiac382 Steeves, Ethan8

La fontaine157 Girouard, Yanick9

Mathieu-Martin207 Pellerin, David10

Event  127   Female Javelin Throw 500g Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 15:30
Sec 1 @15:30, Sec 2 @16:15

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Harrison Trimble237 Abou-Samra, Nancy1

MacNaughton22 Cochran, London2

Bathurst5 Riordon, Zahra3

M-F Richard218 Roberts, Taylor4

Harrison Trimble267 Espinal Segura, Nashaly5

MacNaughton38 Jones, Sydnie6

W-A-Losier400 Lanteigne, Daphné7

Harrison Trimble273 Gromack, Claire8

MacNaughton9 Anderson, Summer9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Caledonia131 Macdonald, Haley1

Bonar Law106 Pepperdene-Gallant, Pepper2

James M Hill319 Doherty, Alexis3

Mathieu-Martin204 Noel, Zoé4

James M Hill318 Doherty, Alaina5

Caledonia139 Stuart, Scottlyn6

Miramichi Valley338 Lantin, Olivia7

L-J-Robichaud330 Gallant, Eliza8

James M Hill322 Jardine, Sidney9

Bonar Law103 Padden, Savannah10
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Event  128   Male Javelin Throw 700g Junior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 11:30
Sec 1 @11:30, Sec 2 @12:15

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Marie-Esther183 Chiasson, Patrick -andré1

Bonar Law76 Agrao, Jian2

L-J-Robichaud332 Roy, Frédéric3

Nepisiguit222 Blanchard, Philip4

Beausoleil149 Comeau, Mario5

Bonar Law84 Diaamano, Harvey6

Tantramar455 Buckler, Henry7

Beausoleil156 Sonier, Justin8

Bonar Law80 Chamberlain, Kaeden9

Bathurst3 Lee, Dwight10

Cambridge Narrow140 Baird, Jaden11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
MacNaughton47 McCluskey, Owen1

James M Hill324 Macdonald, Andrew2

Harrison Trimble270 Gingras, Jacques3

Louis Mailloux387 Johnston, Xavier4

MacNaughton16 Bartlet-Glidden, Clifford5

James M Hill321 Jardine, Hudson6

Harrison Trimble295 McKibbon, Will7

MacNaughton42 MacLean, Levi8

Salisbury423 Frenette, Vincent9

Harrison Trimble252 Bourdreau, Jesse10

Sugarloaf444 Kaffka, Max11

Beausoleil148 Boone, Dorian12

Event  129   Female Javelin Throw 600g Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 09:30
Sec 1 @9:30, Sec 2 @10:15

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Beausoleil151 Daigle, Kym1

Louis Mailloux394 Thériault, Sarah2

Harrison Trimble264 Dwyer, Grace3

MacNaughton63 Salo, Aina4

Clément-Cormier166 Maillet, Marie-Ève5

Harrison Trimble316 Walker, Cameron6

MacNaughton21 Carpenter, Madeleine7

L-J-Robichaud331 Gallant, Izabelle8

Harrison Trimble269 Gautreau, Asia9

MacNaughton65 Scott, Savannah10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Cambridge Narrow144 Jeffery, Lana1

James M Hill327 Savoy, Lily2

Bonar Law81 Constable, Bianca3

Caledonia132 Macdonald, Lily4

Sugarloaf438 Duguay-Williams, Emily5

Bonar Law97 Lynds, Chase6

Salisbury424 Hoyt, Briana7

Sugarloaf446 Lemaitre, Sierra8

Bonar Law100 Marcoux, Hayden9

Caledonia135 Metzler, Emma10

Event  130   Male Javelin Throw 800g Senior

Saturday 2024-05-25 - 13:30
Sec 1 @13:30, Sec 2 @14:15

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Harrison Trimble306 Parker, Trey1

Bonar Law111 Saban, Ali2

Tantramar464 Miner, Bradley3

Salisbury435 Smith, Richard4

Bonar Law121 Thompson D'Oliviera, William5

Harrison Trimble268 Esson, Alexander6

Bathurst6 Smith, Logan7

Nepisiguit236 Savard, Alex8

Bonar Law108 Protsiuk, Vlad9

Harrison Trimble293 Mahal, Navjodh10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
MacNaughton49 McKeen, Grayson1

Miramichi Valley336 Eveleigh, T.J.2

Bathurst1 Gaitan Gummer, Paulo3

Mathieu-Martin200 McLaughlin, Cedrick4

James M Hill326 Oluwadare, Teniola5

Bathurst4 Lee, Jaedon6

MacNaughton39 Lam, Gabe7

Beausoleil155 Sonier, Francis8

James M Hill328 Sweezey, Ben9

MacNaughton33 Hall, Tanner10


